OWLO02

OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
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DESCRIPTION

OWL-02 is a direct illumination wall light designed to
bring focused brightness to outdoor spaces. Its slim and
compact construction makes it a standout choice for
contemporary designs where minimalism and
performance are key. Ideal for both residential and
commercial applications, OWL-02 combines modern
aesthetics with reliable functionality.

OVERVIEW

»  Outdoor wall mounted

+  100-240VAC

+ P54 suitable for wet locations
+ True color — 90 CRI, produces outstanding
illumination

* 5 years warranty
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Job Information

Project Name

Type

Location

Quantity

Date

PERFORMANCE

MODEL NAME

POWER CONSUMPTION(£10%)
INPUT VOLTAGE

LUMINOUS FLUX (£10%)
EFFICACY(4000K RA80)

CCT

CRI

BEAM ANGLE

MATERIAL

FINISH

DIMENSIONS

IP RATING

OPERATING TEMPERATURE
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C

WARRANTY

@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.

OWL02
10W

100-240VAC

680 LM

68 LM/W

3000K

90

120°

DIE CASTING ALUMINUM, PC DIFFUSER
DARK GREY

5.24"Hx7.17"Wx 5.94" D

IP54

-20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)

50000 HRS

5 YEARS
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