

OWL02

OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS



Job Information	
Project Name	
Type	
Location	
Quantity	
Date	

DESCRIPTION

OWL-02 is a direct illumination wall light designed to bring focused brightness to outdoor spaces. Its slim and compact construction makes it a standout choice for contemporary designs where minimalism and performance are key. Ideal for both residential and commercial applications, OWL-02 combines modern aesthetics with reliable functionality.

OVERVIEW

- Outdoor wall mounted
- 100-240VAC
- IP54 suitable for wet locations
- True color – 90 CRI, produces outstanding illumination
- 5 years warranty

PERFORMANCE

MODEL NAME	OWL02
POWER CONSUMPTION(±10%)	10 W
INPUT VOLTAGE	100-240VAC
LUMINOUS FLUX (±10%)	680 LM
EFFICACY(4000K RA80)	68 LM/W
CCT	3000K
CRI	90
BEAM ANGLE	120°
MATERIAL	DIE CASTING ALUMINUM, PC DIFFUSER
FINISH	DARK GREY
DIMENSIONS	5.24" H x 7.17" W x 5.94" D
IP RATING	IP54
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	-20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C	50000 HRS
WARRANTY	5 YEARS